

Village of Philo
 Front Street Sidewalk Project
 Construction Estimate - Bid Project

Section	0001	ROADWAY				
Line	Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
0001	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.00	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
0002	203	EXCAVATION	150.00	CY	\$25.00	\$3,750.00
0003	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	630.00	SY	\$5.00	\$3,150.00
Section	0002	EROSION CONTROL				
Line	Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit		
0004	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING	500.00	SY	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
0005	659	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER	0.50	TON	\$500.00	\$250.00
0006	659	WATER	3.00	MGAL	\$10.00	\$30.00
0007	832	EROSION CONTROL	2000.00	EA	\$1.00	\$2,000.00
Section	0003	PAVEMENT				
Line	Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit		
0008	252	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT SAWING	1000.00	FT	\$5.00	\$5,000.00
0009	608	CONCRETE WALK	5500.00	SF	\$15.00	\$82,500.00
Section	0004	TRAFFIC CONTROL				
Line	Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit		
0010	642	EDGE LINE	0.35	MI	\$5,000.00	\$1,750.00
0011	642	CENTER LINE	0.18	MI	\$10,000.00	\$1,800.00
0012	642	CROSSWALK LINE	25.00	FT	\$5.00	\$125.00
Section	0005	MISCELLANEOUS				
Line	Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit		
0013	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1.00	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
0014	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES	1.00	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
0015	624	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00

TOTAL ESTIMATE \$130,855.00